2017-18 RESIDENT AND NONRESIDENT TUITION

UA

COLLEGE OF LAW

J.D,, LL.M,, S.J.D.

J.D. WITH ADVANCED STANDING

MASTER OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES IN INDIGENOUS GOVERNANCE

MASTER OF LEGAL STUDIES
CREDIT HOURS 1-9 (SEMESTER)

J.D.

LL.M. & S.J.D.

MPS & MLS

J.D. WITH ADV STANDING
(AJD)

RES

NR

RES/NR

RES/NR

RES NR

Prog Fee

$24,500 FIXED
TUITION

$29,000 FIXED
TUITION

$26,000 FIXED
TUITION

$26,000 Total
Degree Cost
base on 30 units
per term:
$866.67 per/cr

$24,500 FIXED
TUITION

$29,000 FIXED
TUITION

867

1,734

2,601

3,468

4,335

5,202

6,069

6,936

© |0 N O (O |~ W IN =

7,803

FALL

12,250

14,500

13,000

7,803

12,250 14,500

SPRING

12,250

14,500

13,000

7,803

12,250 14,500

ANNUAL

24,500

29,000

26,000

15,606

24,500 29,000

In addition, there is a $250 non-refundable
enroliment deposit fee for the College of Law
(applies toward tuition if actually enrolls)

4/28/2017



