UA

2017-18 RESIDENT AND NONRESIDENT TUITION

COLLEGE OF LAW

J.D., LL.M., S.J.D.

J.D. WITH ADVANCED STANDING

MASTER OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES IN INDIGENOUS GOVERNANCE

MASTER OF LEGAL STUDIES

CREDIT HOURS 1-9 (SEMESTER)

	J.D.		LL.M. & S.J.D.	MPS & MLS	J.D. WITH ADV STANDING (AJD)	
	RES	NR	RES/NR	RES/NR	RES	NR
Prog Fee	\$24,500 FIXED TUITION	\$29,000 FIXED TUITION	\$26,000 FIXED TUITION	\$26,000 Total Degree Cost base on 30 units per term: \$866.67 per/cr	\$24,500 FIXED TUITION	\$29,000 FIXED TUITION
1				867		
2				1,734		
3				2,601		
4				3,468		
5				4,335		
6				5,202		
7				6,069		
8				6,936		
9				7,803		
FALL	12,250	14,500	13,000	7,803	12,250	14,500
SPRING	12,250	14,500	13,000	7,803	12,250	14,500
ANNUAL	24,500	29,000	26,000	15,606	24,500	29,000

In addition, there is a \$250 non-refundable enrollment deposit fee for the College of Law (applies toward tuition if actually enrolls)